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 Wifi or Bluetooth version and other colors, please consult it.
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CUSTOMIZE OPTIONS
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BASIC OPTIONS

TEC.DRAWINGS

N No Dimmable

3 3000K

4 40º

B Clear Difusser

WS Satin White 
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> 600lm

> 1000lm

≈ 6W

≈ 10W

LED 230V IP33 IP20 50.000h McAdam
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12V MAX
50W
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W mA TEMP LUM CRI

6W 6,2 350

2.700K 570

>903.000K 595

4.000K 635

10W 10,4 300

2.700K 1.005

>953.000K 1.070

4.000K 1.135

67x67

LED BEAM ANGLE

2 24º

1 16º 180X
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*Hasta fin de  existencias /Until end of stock.


